KRUGER has been a leading innovator and manufacturer of
residential, commercial and industrial fan application solutions
across Asia since 1985. Today with a direct presence in over 18
regions throughout Asia; world class R&D and manufacturing
facilities; KRUGER are able to offer their customers unparalleled
service and support at a local level. Our customers place their
trust in KRUGER.
Why

Terminal box material  Cast aluminium   -
Terminal box position  Top   Right or left
Bearing lubrication
  "H180 and below --Maintenance-free bearings, H200
 and above-- Open type bearing with oil injection
 and discharge device "
Thermal protection device
-
 PTC, PTO, PT100, PT1000,
   Anticondensation heater
Variable Frequency Drive
Kruger K354 Series
 Kruger K320 Series
   or K354 Series
03       Motors KPM Series
KPMA5-63M-0.25-3000 0.25 0.35 63M 0.8 4 100 3000 78.3 0.95 0.44 111 50 62 0.28 4.3
KPMA5-71M-0.37-3000 0.37 0.5 71M 1.2 4 100 3000 81.7 0.95 0.72 109 50 62 0.46 5.6
KPMA5-71M-0.55-3000 0.55 0.75 71M 1.8 4 100 3000 87.3 0.95 1.05 106 50 62 0.53 6
KPMA5-80M-0.75-3000 0.75 1 80M 2.4 4 100 3000 88.6 0.95 1.33 111 50 62 1.12 8.4
KPMA5-80M-1.1-3000 1.1 1.5 80M 3.5 4 100 3000 89.8 0.95 1.95 110 50 62 1.18 10.6
KPMA5-90S-1.5-3000 1.5 2 90S 4.8 4 100 3000 90.9 0.95 2.8 105 55 67 2.08 12.7
KPMA5-90L-2.2-3000 2.2 3 90L 7 4 100 3000 91.8 0.95 4 107 55 67 2.39 13.=8
KPMA5-100L-3-3000 3 4 100L 9.5 4 100 3000 92.6 0.95 5.8 109 62 74 5.56 18.4
KPMA5-112M-4-3000 4 5.5 112M 12.7 4 100 3000 93.3 0.95 7.3 110 65 77 9.16 25
KPMA5-132S-5.5-3000 5.5 7.5 132S 17.5 6 150 3000 94 0.95 10 112 67 79 42.3 29.1
KPMA5-132S-7.5-3000 7.5 10 132S 23.9 6 150 3000 94.5 0.95 13.3 111 67 79 44.5 30.3
KPMA5-160M-11-3000 11 15 160M 35 6 150 3000 95 0.95 19.5 114 68 81 53.8 50.3
KPMA5-160M-15-3000 15 20 160M 48 6 150 3000 95.3 0.95 26.5 112 68 81 74.3 60.2
KPMA5-160L-18.5-3000 18.5 25 160L 59 6 150 3000 95.6 0.95 33 114 68 81 78.4 63.5
Model Name
Rate Power
kW HP Nm.
Full-load
torque
Pole
Frequency Speed
380 V NoiseRated
Current Ke LWA LPA
Moment of
inertia WeightFull-Load
P Hz rpm Efficiency% P.F. A V/krpm dB(A) dB(A) (kgm2 x 10-3) kg
Frame
KPM5-80M-1.1-3000 1.1 1.5 80M 3.5 4 100 3000 89.8 0.95 1.95 110 50 62 1.18 16.3
KPM5-90S-1.5-3000 1.5 2 90S 4.8 4 100 3000 90.9 0.95 2.8 105 55 67 2.08 20.1
KPM5-90L-2.2-3000 2.2 3 90L 7 4 100 3000 91.8 0.95 4 107 55 67 2.39 22
KPM5-100L-3-3000 3 4 100L 9.5 4 100 3000 92.6 0.95 5.8 109 62 74 5.56 30
KPM5-112M-4-3000 4 5.5 112M 12.7 4 100 3000 93.3 0.95 7.3 110 65 77 9.16 38.7
KPM5-132S-5.5-3000 5.5 7.5 132S 17.5 6 150 3000 94 0.95 10 112 67 79 42.3 48.1
KPM5-132S-7.5-3000 7.5 10 132S 23.9 6 150 3000 94.5 0.95 13.3 111 67 79 44.5 49.3
KPM5-160M-11-3000 11 15 160M 35 6 150 3000 95 0.95 19.5 114 68 81 53.8 83.3
KPM5-160M-15-3000 15 20 160M 48 6 150 3000 95.3 0.95 26.5 112 68 81 74.3 93.2
KPM5-160L-18.5-3000 18.5 25 160L 59 6 150 3000 95.6 0.95 33 114 68 81 78.4 100
KPM5-180M-22-3000 22 30 180M 70 6 150 3000 95.9 0.95 39 115 70 83 121 122
KPM5-200L-30-3000 30 41 200L 95.5 6 150 3000 96.1 0.95 53 110 71 84 218 189
KPM5-200L-37-3000 37 50 200L 118 6 150 3000 96.3 0.95 65 108 71 84 256 200
KPM5-225M-45-3000 45 61 225M 143 6 150 3000 96.4 0.95 82 115 73 86 425 246
KPM5-250M-55-3000 55 75 250M 175 6 150 3000 96.5 0.95 92 117 75 89 639 333
KPM5-280S-75-3000 75 102 280S 239 6 150 3000 96.6 0.95 127 108 77 91 873 422
KPM5-280M-90-3000 90 123 280M 287 6 150 3000 96.7 0.95 152 111 77 91 1019 459
KPM5-315S-110-3000 110 150 315S 350 6 150 3000 96.8 0.95 190 115 78 92 1463 765
KPM5-315S-132-3000 132 180 315S 420 6 150 3000 96.9 0.95 228 110 78 92 1647 787
KPM5-315L-160-3000 160 218 315L 510 6 150 3000 97 0.95 275 112 78 92 1894 852
KPM5-315L-200-3000 200 272 315L 637 6 150 3000 97.2 0.95 342 108 78 92 2140 879
Model Name
Rate Power
kW HP Nm.
Full-load
torque
Pole
Frequency Speed
380 V NoiseRated
Current Ke LWA LPA
Moment of
inertia WeightFull-Load
P Hz rpm Efficiency% P.F. A V/krpm dB(A) dB(A) (kgm2 x 10-3) kg
Frame
Electrical Performance Parameters
KPM-3000rpm IE5 Aluminum Housing Motor
KPM-3000rpm IE5 Cast Iron Motor
Motors KPM Series         04
KPMA5-63M-0.12-1500 0.12 0.17 63M 0.8 4 50 1500 74.3 0.95 0.22 194 43 55 1.31 3.9
KPMA5-63M-0.18-1500 0.18 0.25 63M 1.2 4 50 1500 78.7 0.95 0.32 203 43 55 1.57 4.2
KPMA5-71M-0.25-1500 0.25 0.35 71M 1.6 4 50 1500 81.5 0.95 0.48 203 43 55 0.53 6
KPMA5-71M-037-1500 0.37 0.5 71M 2.4 4 50 1500 84.3 0.95 0.71 213 43 55 0.86 7.7
KPMA5-80M-0.55-1500 0.55 0.75 80M 3.5 4 50 1500 86.7 0.95 1 220 44 56 1.18 10.6
KPMA5-80M-0.75-1500 0.75 1 80M 4.8 4 50 1500 88.2 0.95 1.3 220 44 56 1.87 11.4
KPMA5-90S-1.1-1500 1.1 1.5 90S 7 4 50 1500 89.5 0.95 2.2 203 47 59 2.23 13.3
KPMA5-90L-1.5-1500 1.5 2 90L 9.6 4 50 1500 90.4 0.95 2.9 209 47 59 2.99 14.9
KPMA5-100L-2.2-1500 2.2 3 100L 14 4 50 1500 91.4 0.95 4.1 219 52 64 7.97 22.5
KPMA5-100L-3-1500 3 4 100L 19.1 4 50 1500 92.1 0.95 5.5 220 52 64 10.4 26.9
KPMA5-112M-4-1500 4 5.5 112M 25.5 4 50 1500 92.8 0.95 7.4 218 53 65 14.4 33.3
KPMA5-132S-5.5-1500 5.5 7.5 132S 38 6 75 1500 93.4 0.95 10.2 213 59 71 59.9 37.7
KPMA5-132M-7.5-1500 7.5 10 132M 47.8 6 75 1500 94 0.95 13.5 219 59 71 78.9 47.5
KPMA5-160M-11-1500 11 15 160M 70 6 75 1500 94.6 0.95 19.1 222 60 73 84.6 65.2
KPMA5-160L-15-1500 15 20 160L 95.5 6 75 1500 95.1 0.95 26 222 60 73 109 78.4
Model Name
Rate Power
kW HP Nm.
Full-load
torque
Pole
Frequency Speed
380 V NoiseRated
Current Ke LWA LPA
Moment of
inertia WeightFull-Load
P Hz rpm Efficiency% P.F. A V/krpm dB(A) dB(A) (kgm2 x 10-3) kg
Frame
KPM5-80M-0.55-1500 0.55 0.75 80M 3.5 4 50 1500 86.7 0.95 1 220 44 56 1.18 16.3
KPM5-80M-0.75-1500 0.75 1 80M 4.8 4 50 1500 88.2 0.95 1.3 220 44 56 1.87 17.2
KPM5-90S-1.1-1500 1.1 1.5 90S 7 4 50 1500 89.5 0.95 2.2 203 47 59 2.23 20.7
KPM5-90L-1.5-1500 1.5 2 90L 9.6 4 50 1500 90.4 0.95 2.9 209 47 59 2.99 23.1
KPM5-100L-2.2-1500 2.2 3 100L 14 4 50 1500 91.4 0.95 4.1 219 52 64 7.97 34.2
KPM5-100L-3-1500 3 4 100L 19.1 4 50 1500 92.1 0.95 5.5 220 52 64 10.4 38.6
KPM5-112M-4-1500 4 5.5 112M 25.5 4 50 1500 92.8 0.95 7.4 218 53 65 14.4 47
KPM5-132S-5.5-1500 5.5 7.5 132S 38 6 75 1500 93.4 0.95 10.2 213 59 71 59.9 56.7
KPM5-132M-7.5-1500 7.5 10 132M 47.8 6 75 1500 94 0.95 13.5 219 59 71 78.9 68.4
KPM5-160M-11-1500 11 15 160M 70 6 75 1500 94.6 0.95 19.1 222 60 73 84.6 98.1
KPM5-160L-15-1500 15 20 160L 95.5 6 75 1500 95.1 0.95 26 222 60 73 109 115
KPM5-180M-18.5-1500 18.5 25 180M 118 8 100 1500 95.3 0.95 31.5 212 63 76 153 130
KPM5-180L-22-1500 22 30 180L 140 8 100 1500 95.5 0.95 38 223 63 76 182 146
KPM5-200L-30-1500 30 41 200L 191 8 100 1500 95.9 0.95 50.5 218 63 76 331 219
KPM5-225S-37-1500 37 50 225S 236 6 75 1500 96.1 0.95 63 220 65 78 545 264
KPM5-225M-45-1500 45 61 225M 287 6 75 1500 96.3 0.95 76 216 65 78 724 302
KPM5-250M-55-1500 55 75 250M 350 6 75 1500 96.5 0.95 93 225 65 79 996 654
KPM5-280S-75-1500 75 102 280S 478 6 75 1500 96.7 0.95 127 222 66 80 1572 485
KPM5-280M-90-1500 90 123 280M 573 6 75 1500 96.9 0.95 151 222 66 80 1787 575
KPM5-315S-110-1500 110 150 315S 700 6 75 1500 97 0.95 197 220 74 88 2509 890
KPM5-315M-132-1500 132 180 315M 841 6 75 1500 97.1 0.95 240 216 74 88 3002 983
KPM5-315L-160-1500 160 218 315L 1019 6 75 1500 97.2 0.95 286 222 74 88 3864 1083
KPM5-315L-200-1500 200 272 315L 1273 6 75 1500 97.4 0.95 356 218 74 88 4480 1154
Model Name
Rate Power
kW HP Nm.
Full-load
torque
Pole
Frequency Speed
380 V NoiseRated
Current Ke LWA LPA
Moment of
inertia WeightFull-Load
P Hz rpm Efficiency% P.F. A V/krpm dB(A) dB(A) (kgm2 x 10-3) kg
Frame
Electrical Performance Parameters
KPM-1500rpm IE5 Aluminum Housing Motor
KPM-1500rpm IE5 Cast Iron Motor
05       Motors KPM Series
KPM5-80M-0.37-1000 0.37 0.5 80M 3.5 4 33.3 1000 81.6 0.95 0.7 308 42 54 1 16.3
KPM5-80M-0.55-1000 0.55 0.75 80M 5.3 4 33.3 1000 85.9 0.95 1.1 303 42 54 2 17.2
KPM5-90S-0.75-1000 0.75 1 90S 7.2 4 33.3 1000 87.4 0.95 1.5 305 45 57 2 21.2
KPM5-90L-1.1-1000 1.1 1.5 90L 10.5 4 33.3 1000 88.7 0.95 2.2 307 45 57 3 24.6
KPM5-100L-1.5-1000 1.5 2 100L 14.3 4 33.3 1000 89.9 0.95 2.9 321 49 61 9 35.7
KPM5-112M-2.2-1000 2.2 3 112M 21 4 33.3 1000 90.9 0.95 4.1 327 53 65 13 44.7
KPM5-132S-3-1000 3 4 132S 28.7 4 33.3 1000 91.8 0.95 5.5 318 57 69 56 54.7
KPM5A-132M-4-1000 4 5.5 132M 38.2 6 50 1000 92.7 0.95 7.3 322 57 69 70 64
KPM5A-132M-5.5-1000 5.5 7.5 132M 47.8 6 50 1000 93.4 0.95 10 322 57 69 88 72.5
KPM5-160M-7.5-1000 7.5 10 160M 71.7 6 50 1000 94 0.95 13.5 327 60 73 85 97.9
KPM5-160L-11-1000 11 15 160L 105 6 50 1000 94.5 0.95 19.8 338 60 73 116 118
KPM5-180L-15-1000 15 20 180L 143 8 66.7 1000 94.9 0.95 26.5 336 60 73 183 146
KPM5-200L-18.5-1000 18.5 25 200L 177 8 66.7 1000 95.3 0.95 33 324 60 73 341 222
KPM5-200L-22-1000 22 30 200L 210 8 66.7 1000 95.6 0.95 38 322 60 73 444 251
KPM5-225M-30-1000 30 41 225M 287 8 66.7 1000 95.8 0.95 54 326 61 74 654 290
KPM5-250M-37-1000 37 50 250M 354 8 66.7 1000 96 0.95 64 324 62 76 1038 394
KPM5-280S-45-1000 45 61 280S 430 8 66.7 1000 96.2 0.95 78 317 64 78 1292 484
KPM5-280M-55-1000 55 75 280M 525 8 66.7 1000 96.3 0.95 96 321 64 78 1508 532
KPM5-315S-75-1000 75 102 315S 716 8 66.7 1000 96.4 0.95 131 320 69 83 2140 835
KPM5-315M-90-1000 90 123 315M 890 8 66.7 1000 96.5 0.95 156 315 69 83 2509 912
KPM5-315L-110-1000 110 150 315L 1051 8 66.7 1000 96.6 0.95 197 316 69 83 3002 966
KPM5-315L-132-1000 132 180 315L 1261 8 66.7 1000 96.8 0.95 235 311 69 83 3618 1032
Model Name
Rate Power
kW HP Nm.
Full-load
torque
Pole
Frequency Speed
380 V NoiseRated
Current Ke LWA LPA
Moment of
inertia WeightFull-Load
P Hz rpm Efficiency% P.F. A V/krpm dB(A) dB(A) (kgm2 x 10-3) kg
Frame
KPMA5-71M-0.18-1000 0.18 0.25 71M 1.7 4 33.3 1000 74.6 0.95 0.36 292 40 52 0.53 6
KPMA5-71M-0.25-1000 0.25 0.35 71M 2.4 4 33.3 1000 78.1 0.95 0.5 315 40 52 0.86 7.7
KPMA5-80M-0.37-1000 0.37 0.5 80M 3.5 4 33.3 1000 81.6 0.95 0.7 308 42 54 1.18 10.6
KPMA5-80M-0.55-1000 0.55 0.75 80M 5.3 4 33.3 1000 85.9 0.95 1.1 303 42 54 1.87 11.4
KPMA5-90S-0.75-1000 0.75 1 90S 7.2 4 33.3 1000 87.4 0.95 1.5 305 45 57 2.12 13.8
KPMA5-90L-1.1-1000 1.1 1.5 90L 10.5 4 33.3 1000 88.7 0.95 2.2 307 45 57 3.45 16.4
KPMA5-100L-1.5-1000 1.5 2 100L 14.3 4 33.3 1000 89.9 0.95 2.9 321 49 61 8.77 24
KPMA5-112M-2.2-1000 2.2 3 112M 21 4 33.3 1000 90.9 0.95 4.1 327 53 65 12.9 31
KPMA5-132S-3-1000 3 4 132S 28.7 4 33.3 1000 91.8 0.95 5.5 318 57 69 55.5 35.7
KPMA5-132M-4-1000 4 5.5 132M 38.2 6 50 1000 92.7 0.95 7.3 322 57 69 70.1 43.1
KPMA5-132M-5.5-1000 5.5 7.5 132M 47.8 6 50 1000 93.4 0.95 10 322 57 69 87.7 51.5
KPMA5-160M-7.5-1000 7.5 10 160M 71.7 6 50 1000 94 0.95 13.5 327 60 73 84.6 64.9
KPMA5-160L-11-1000 11 15 160L 105 6 50 1000 94.5 0.95 19.8 338 60 73 116 81.5
Model Name
Rate Power
kW HP Nm.
Full-load
torque
Pole
Frequency Speed
380 V NoiseRated
Current Ke LWA LPA
Moment of
inertia WeightFull-Load
P Hz rpm Efficiency% P.F. A V/krpm dB(A) dB(A) (kgm2 x 10-3) kg
Frame
Electrical Performance Parameters
KPM-1000rpm IE5 Aluminum Housing Motor
KPM-1000rpm IE5 Cast Iron Motor
Motors KPM Series         06
Electrical Performance Parameters
KPM-3000rpm IE4 Aluminum Housing Motor
KPMA4-56M-0.55-3000 0.55 0.75 56M 1.8 4 100 3000 81.5 0.95 1.2 110 61 49 0.14 3.5
KPMA4-56M-0.75-3000 0.75 1 56M 2.4 4 100 3000 83.5 0.95 1.6 110 61 49 0.2 4
KPMA4-63M-1.1-3000 1.1 1.5 63M 3.5 4 100 3000 85.2 0.95 2.3 113 61 49 0.4 5.2
KPMA4-63M-1.5-3000 1.5 2 63M 4.8 4 100 3000 86.5 0.95 3.1 113 61 49 0.53 5.8
KPMA4-71M-2.2-3000 2.2 3 71M 7 4 100 3000 88 0.95 4.5 109 61 49 0.94 10
KPMA4-80M-3-3000 3 4 80M 9.5 4 100 3000 89.1 0.95 6 104 62 50 2.17 13
KPMA4-80M-4-3000 4 5.5 80M 12.7 4 100 3000 90 0.95 7.9 106 62 50 2.6 15
KPMA4-90L-5.5-3000 5.5 7.5 90L 17.5 4 100 3000 90.9 0.95 10.8 104 67 55 3.03 16.1
KPMA4-100L-7.5-3000 7.5 10 100L 23.9 4 100 3000 91.7 0.95 "14,6" 102 74 62 4.03 20
KPMA4-100L-11-3000 11 15 100L 35 4 100 3000 92.6 0.95 21.2 109 74 62 13.1 31
KPMA4-112M-15-3000 15 20 112M 47.7 4 100 3000 93.3 0.95 28.7 112 77 65 15.44 32
KPMA4-112M-18.5-3000 18.5 25 112M 58.9 4 100 3000 93.7 0.95 35.3 109 77 65 19 39
KPMA4-132S-22-3000 22 30 132S 70 4 100 3000 94 0.95 41.8 108 79 67 30 47
KPMA4-132M-30-3000 30 40 132M 95.5 4 100 3000 94.5 0.95 56.7 107 79 67 40 60
KPMA4-160M-37-3000 37 50 160M 117.8 4 100 3000 94.8 0.95 69.8 112 81 68 75.5 81
KPMA4-160M-45-3000 45 60 160M 143.2 4 100 3000 95 0.95 84.7 110 81 68 92.6 89
Model Name
Rate Power
kW HP Nm.
Full-load
torque
Pole
Frequency Speed
380 V NoiseRated
Current Ke LWA LPA
Moment of
inertia WeightFull-Load
P Hz rpm Efficiency% P.F. A V/krpm dB(A) dB(A) (kgm2 x 10-3) kg
Frame
KPM-3000rpm IE4 Cast Iron Housing Motor
KPM4-80M-3-3000 3 4 80M 9.5 4 100 3000 89.1 0.95 6 104 62 50 2.17 16.2
KPM4-80M-4-3000 4 5.5 80M 12.7 4 100 3000 90 0.95 7.9 106 62 50 2.6 17
KPM4-90L-5.5-3000 5.5 7.5 90L 17.5 4 100 3000 90.9 0.95 10.8 104 67 55 3.03 23
KPM4-100L-7.5-3000 7.5 10 100L 23.9 4 100 3000 91.7 0.95 14.6 102 74 62 4.03 29
KPM4-100L-11-3000 11 15 100L 35 4 100 3000 92.6 0.95 21.2 109 74 62 13.1 36
KPM4-112M-15-3000 15 20 112M 47.7 4 100 3000 93.3 0.95 28.7 106 77 65 15.44 54.1
KPM4-112M-18.5-3000 18.5 25 112M 58.9 4 100 3000 93.7 0.95 35.3 109 77 65 19 56
KPM4-132S-22-3000 22 30 132S 70 6 150 3000 94 0.95 41 105 79 67 30 67
KPM4-132M-30-3000 30 40 132M 95.5 6 150 3000 94.5 0.95 55 107 79 67 40 76
KPM4-160M-37-3000 37 50 160M 117.8 6 150 3000 94.8 0.95 68 106 81 68 76 112
KPM4-160M-45-3000 45 60 160M 143.2 6 150 3000 95 0.95 82 106 81 68 93 132
KPM4-180M-55-3000 55 75 180M 175.1 8 200 3000 95.3 0.95 100 105 83 70 205 245
KPM4-180M-75-3000 75 100 180M 238.7 8 200 3000 95.6 0.95 136 106 83 70 220 258
KPM4-200L-90-3000 90 125 200L 286.5 8 200 3000 95.8 0.95 163 107 84 71 450 355
KPM4-200L-110-3000 110 150 200L 350.1 8 200 3000 96 0.95 199 106 84 71 508 365
KPM4-225M-132-3000 132 175 225M 420.2 8 200 3000 96.2 0.95 238 107 86 73 748 400
KPM4-250M-160-3000 160 220 250M 509.3 8 200 3000 96.3 0.95 288 107 89 75 1450 475
KPM4-250M-185-3000 185 250 250M 588.9 8 200 3000 96.4 0.95 333 107 89 75 1536 485
KPM4-280S-200-3000 200 270 280S 636.6 8 200 3000 96.5 0.95 360 106 91 77 1700 655
KPM4-280S-220-3000 220 300 280S 700.3 8 200 3000 96.5 0.95 396 106 91 77 1792 702
KPM4-280S-250-3000 250 340 280S 795.8 8 200 3000 96.5 0.95 450 105 91 77 2697 743
Model Name
Rate Power
kW HP Nm.
Full-load
torque
Pole
Frequency Speed
380 V NoiseRated
Current Ke LWA LPA
Moment of
inertia WeightFull-Load
P Hz rpm Efficiency% P.F. A V/krpm dB(A) dB(A) (kgm2 x 10-3) kg
Frame
07       Motors KPM Series
KPMA4-56M-0.25-1500 0.25 0.35 56M 1.6 4 50 1500 77.9 0.95 0.6 219 55 43 0.14 3.5
KPMA4-63M-0.37-1500 0.37 0.5 63M 2.4 4 50 1500 81.1 0.95 0.8 226 55 43 0.28 4.8
KPMA4-63M-0.4-1500 0.4 0.55 63M 2.5 4 50 1500 81.7 0.95 0.9 226 55 43 0.28 4.8
KPMA4-63M-0.55-1500 0.55 0.75 63M 3.5 4 50 1500 83.9 0.95 1.2 226 55 43 0.4 5.2
KPMA4-71M-0.75-1500 0.75 1 71M 4.8 4 50 1500 85.7 0.95 1.6 217 55 43 0.73 8
KPMA4-71M-1.1-1500 1.1 1.5 71M 7 4 50 1500 87.2 0.95 2.3 217 56 44 0.94 10
KPMA4-80M-1.5-1500 1.5 2 80M 9.5 4 50 1500 88.2 0.95 3 212 56 44 2.17 14
KPMA4-90S-2.2-1500 2.2 3 90S 14 4 50 1500 89.5 0.95 4.4 204 59 47 2.52 15.4
KPMA4-90L-3-1500 3 4 90L 19.1 4 50 1500 90.4 0.95 5.9 215 59 47 3.53 16.8
KPMA4-100L-4-1500 4 5.5 100L 25.5 4 50 1500 91.1 0.95 7.8 218 64 52 9.63 25
KPMA4-100L-5.5-1500 5.5 7.5 100L 35 4 50 1500 91.9 0.95 10.7 217 64 52 13.1 31
KPMA4-112M-7.5-1500 7.5 10 112M 47.7 4 50 1500 92.6 0.95 14.5 219 65 53 15.44 45
KPMA4-132S-11-1500 11 15 132S 70 4 50 1500 93.3 0.95 21.1 212 71 59 30 47
KPMA4-132M-15-1500 15 20 132M 95.5 4 50 1500 93.9 0.95 28.6 213 71 59 40 61
KPMA4-160M-18.5-1500 18.5 25 160M 117.8 4 50 1500 94.2 0.95 35.1 223 73 60 75.5 81
KPMA4-160M-22-1500 22 30 160M 140.1 4 50 1500 94.5 0.95 41.6 219 73 60 92.6 89
Model Name
Rate Power
kW HP Nm.
Full-load
torque
Pole
Frequency Speed
380 V NoiseRated
Current Ke LWA LPA
Moment of
inertia WeightFull-Load
P Hz rpm Efficiency% P.F. A V/krpm dB(A) dB(A) (kgm2 x 10-3) kg
Frame
KPM4-80M-1.5-1500 1.5 2 80M 9.5 4 50 1500 88.2 0.95 3 212 56 44 2.17 16.2
KPM4-90S-2.2-1500 2.2 3 90S 14 4 50 1500 89.5 0.95 4.4 204 59 47 2.52 23.4
KPM4-90L-3-1500 3 4 90L 19.1 4 50 1500 90.4 0.95 5.9 215 59 47 3.53 23.8
KPM4-100L-4-1500 4 5.5 100L 25.5 4 50 1500 91.1 0.95 7.8 218 64 52 9.63 33.6
KPM4-100L-5.5-1500 5.5 7.5 100L 35 4 50 1500 91.9 0.95 10.7 217 64 52 13.1 36
KPM4-112M-7.5-1500 7.5 10 112M 47.7 4 50 1500 92.6 0.95 14.5 219 65 53 15.44 54.1
KPM4-132S-11-1500 11 15 132S 70 6 75 1500 93.3 0.95 20 214 71 59 30 66
KPM4-132M-15-1500 15 20 132M 95.5 6 75 1500 93.9 0.95 28 215 71 59 40 78
KPM4-160M-18.5-1500 18.5 25 160M 117.8 6 75 1500 94.2 0.95 34 213 73 60 76 115
KPM4-160M-22-1500 22 30 160M 140.1 6 75 1500 94.5 0.95 40 213 73 60 93 135
KPM4-180M-30-1500 30 40 180M 191 8 100 1500 94.9 0.95 55 215 76 63 185 180
KPM4-180M-37-1500 37 50 180M 235.5 8 100 1500 95.2 0.95 67 215 76 63 195 259
KPM4-180L-45-1500 45 60 180L 286.5 8 100 1500 95.4 0.95 82 213 76 63 239 343
KPM4-200L-55-1500 55 75 200L 350.1 8 100 1500 95.7 0.95 100 212 76 63 508 368
KPM4-225S-75-1500 75 100 225S 477.5 8 100 1500 96 0.95 136 211 78 65 788 385
KPM4-225M-90-1500 90 125 225M 572.9 8 100 1500 96.1 0.95 163 213 78 65 1536 463
KPM4-250M-110-1500 110 150 250M 700.3 8 100 1500 96.3 0.95 198 214 79 65 1792 518
KPM4-280S-132-1500 132 175 280S 840.3 8 100 1500 96.4 0.95 238 215 80 66 2517 665
KPM4-280M-160-1500 160 220 280M 1018.6 8 100 1500 96.6 0.95 288 215 80 66 3056 732
KPM4-280M-185-1500 185 250 280M 1177.7 8 100 1500 96.7 0.95 332 210 80 66 3536 789
KPM4-315S-200-1500 200 270 315S 1273.2 8 100 1500 96.7 0.95 359 210 88 74 4200 880
KPM4-315S-220-1500 220 297 315S 1400.5 8 100 1500 96.7 0.95 395 210 88 74 4500 910
KPM4-315S-250-1500 250 340 315S 1591.5 8 100 1500 96.7 0.95 449 213 88 74 4724 950
KPM4-315M-280-1500 280 380 315M 1782.5 8 100 1500 96.7 0.95 503 211 88 74 5153 995
Model Name
Rate Power
kW HP Nm.
Full-load
torque
Pole
Frequency Speed
380 V NoiseRated
Current Ke LWA LPA
Moment of
inertia WeightFull-Load
P Hz rpm Efficiency% P.F. A V/krpm dB(A) dB(A) (kgm2 x 10-3) kg
Frame
Electrical Performance Parameters
KPM-1500rpm IE4 Aluminum Housing Motor
KPM-1500rpm IE4 Cast Iron Housing Motor
Motors KPM Series         08
Electrical Performance Parameters
KPM-1000rpm IE4 Aluminum Housing Motor
KPM-1000rpm IE4 Cast Iron Housing Motor
KPM4-80M-1.1-1000 1.1 1.5 80M 10.5 4 33.3 1000 84.5 0.95 2.3 316 54 42 2.17 16.2
KPM4-90S-1.5-1000 1.5 2 90S 14.3 4 33.3 1000 85.9 0.95 3.1 308 57 45 2.52 22.4
KPM4-100L-2.2-1000 2.2 3 100L 21 4 33.3 1000 87.4 0.95 4.5 304 61 49 3.53 27.8
KPM4-100L-3-1000 3 4 100L 28.6 4 33.3 1000 88.6 0.95 6.1 325 61 49 10.94 34.5
KPM4-100L-4-1000 4 5.5 100L 38.2 4 33.3 1000 89.5 0.95 8 326 61 49 13.1 36
KPM4-112M-5.5-1000 5.5 7.5 112M 52.5 4 33.3 1000 90.5 0.95 10.9 326 65 53 17.2 54.8
KPM4-132S-7.5-1000 7.5 10 132S 71.6 6 50 1000 91.3 0.95 14 329 69 57 30 59
KPM4-160M-11-1000 11 15 160M 105 6 50 1000 92.3 0.95 21 323 73 60 76 85
KPM4-160M-15-1000 15 20 160M 143.2 6 50 1000 92.9 0.95 28 324 73 60 93 131
KPM4-160L-18.5-1000 18.5 25 160L 176.7 6 50 1000 93.4 0.95 34 326 73 60 113 165
KPM4-180M-22-1000 22 30 180M 210.1 8 66.7 1000 93.7 0.95 41 327 73 60 176 193
KPM4-180L-30-1000 30 40 180L 286.5 8 66.7 1000 94.2 0.95 55 329 73 60 239 233
KPM4-200L-37-1000 37 50 200L 353.3 8 66.7 1000 94.5 0.95 68 320 73 60 508 257
KPM4-225M-45-1000 45 60 225M 429.7 8 66.7 1000 94.8 0.95 82 321 74 61 709 367
KPM4-225M-55-1000 55 75 225M 525.2 8 66.7 1000 95.1 0.95 100 322 74 61 867 396
KPM4-250M-75-1000 75 100 250M 716.2 8 66.7 1000 95.4 0.95 137 323 76 62 1792 468
KPM4-280M-90-1000 90 125 280M 859.4 8 66.7 1000 95.6 0.95 163 324 78 64 2637 685
KPM4-280M-110-1000 110 150 280M 1050.4 8 66.7 1000 95.8 0.95 199 325 78 64 3176 743
KPM4-280M-132-1000 132 175 280M 1260.5 8 66.7 1000 96 0.95 239 326 78 64 3835 810
KPM4-315S-160-1000 160 220 315S 1527.8 8 66.7 1000 96.2 0.95 289 326 83 69 4724 932
KPM4-315M-185-1000 185 250 315M 1766.6 8 66.7 1000 96.2 0.95 334 326 83 69 5153 1000
Model Name
Rate Power
kW HP Nm.
Full-load
torque
Pole
Frequency Speed
380 V NoiseRated
Current Ke LWA LPA
Moment of
inertia WeightFull-Load
P Hz rpm Efficiency% P.F. A V/krpm dB(A) dB(A) (kgm2 x 10-3) kg
Frame
KPMA4-63M-0.25-1000 0.25 0.35 63M 2.4 4 33.3 1000 74.1 0.95 0.6 339 52 41 0.28 4.8
KPMA4-63M-0.37-1000 0.37 0.5 63M 3.5 4 33.3 1000 78 0.95 0.8 339 52 40 0.4 5.2
KPMA4-63M-0.4-1000 0.4 0.55 63M 3.8 4 33.3 1000 78.8 0.95 0.9 339 52 40 0.4 5.2
KPMA4-71M-0.55-1000 0.55 0.75 71M 5.3 4 33.3 1000 80.9 0.95 1.2 326 54 42 0.73 8
KPMA4-71M-0.75-1000 0.75 1 71M 7.2 4 33.3 1000 82.7 0.95 1.6 326 54 42 0.94 10
KPMA4-80M-1.1-1000 1.1 1.5 80M 10.5 4 33.3 1000 84.5 0.95 2.3 316 54 42 2.17 14
KPMA4-90S-1.5-1000 1.5 2 90S 14.3 4 33.3 1000 85.9 0.95 3.1 308 57 45 2.52 15.4
KPMA4-100L-2.2-1000 2.2 3 100L 21 4 33.3 1000 87.4 0.95 4.5 304 61 49 3.53 19
KPMA4-100L-3-1000 3 4 100L 28.6 4 33.3 1000 88.6 0.95 6.1 325 61 49 10.94 25
KPMA4-100L-4-1000 4 5.5 100L 38.2 4 33.3 1000 89.5 0.95 8 326 61 49 13.1 32
KPMA4-112M-5.5-1000 5.5 7.5 112M 52.5 4 33.3 1000 90.5 0.95 10.9 326 65 53 17.2 45.8
KPMA4-132S-7.5-1000 7.5 10 132S 71.6 4 33.3 1000 91.3 0.95 14.7 320 69 57 30 47
KPMA4-160M-11-1000 11 15 160M 105 4 33.3 1000 92.3 0.95 21.3 335 73 60 75.5 81
KPMA4-160M-15-1000 15 20 160M 143.2 4 33.3 1000 92.9 0.95 28.9 338 73 60 92.6 89
KPMA4-160L-18.5-1000 18.5 25 160L 176.7 4 33.3 1000 93.4 0.95 35.4 335 73 60 113.2 94
Model Name
Rate Power
kW HP Nm.
Full-load